
AHLCON PUBLIC SCHOOL, MAYUR VIHAR, PHASE - I, DELHI
MID TERM EXAMINATION (SYLLABUS)

ACADEMIC SESSION : 2025 - 26

EXAM STARTS FROM:10/09/25
CLASS - VI

S NO SUBJECT SYLLABUS WEIGHTAGE (80MM)

ENGLISH

READING:
WRITING:
GRAMMAR:

LITERATURE:
POORVI: 

A PACT WITH THE  SUN:

HINDI

SANSKRIT

(पाठ्यपुस्तकम्)

(व्याकरणम्)

(रचनात्मक-लेखनम्) 

मल्हार

व्याकरण

शब्द भंडार

रचनात्मक लेखन

अपठित गद्यांश
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 PASSAGE COMPREHENSION
 DESCRIPTIVE PARAGRAPH, INFORMAL LETTER

  VERB FORMS, TENSES (ALL),  PREPOSITIONS
ADJECTIVES -DEGREES OF COMPARISON, SENTENCE
REORDERING

A BOTTLE OF DEW,  THE UNLIKELY BEST FRIENDS,
THE CHAIR

  A TALE OF TWO BIRDS, THE
FRIENDLY MONGOOSE, THE SHEPHERD'S TREASURE

READING- 20.
WRITING- 10

GRAMMAR- 15
LITERATURE-35
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अपठित  गद्यांश-10 

व्याकरण-25 

साहित्य-25 


रचनात्मक लेखन-20
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  - 1) वयं वर्णमालां पठामः   2) एषः  कः ? एषा का?
एतत् किम्?  3) अहं च त्वं च  4) अहं प्रातः .उत्तिष्ठामि  5) शूराः  वयं
धीराः  वयं

 -  1) शब्दरूपाणि: - देव, लता, फल  (प्रथमा से तृतीया
तक)   2) धातुरूपाणि:- पठ् ,लिख,गम्,अस् (लट्लकार पर
आधारित)   3) संस्कृ त संख्या– 1 से 20 तक    4)  समय:

-  चित्रवर्णनम्, श्लोकलेखनम्

(रचनात्मक- लेखनम्) -  10
(व्याकरणम्) -  20

(पाठ्यपुस्तकम् ) - 50

पाठ 1 मातृभूमि (कविता )
पाठ -2 गोल
पाठ-3 पहली बूँद (कविता )
पाठ -4 हार की जीत
पाठ -5 रहीम के  दोहे

•        भाषा और व्याकरण
•        वर्ण विचार
•        संज्ञा (लिंग ,वचन ,कारक )

•        पर्यायवाची शब्द 13-25
•        विलोम शब्द – 13-25
•        अनेकार्थी शब्द 8-14
•        वाक्यांश के  लिए एक शब्द -9-20
•        श्रुतिसमभिन्नार्थक शब्द   1-11
•       मुहावरें  – 1-15
•       लोकोक्तियाँ 1-10

•        चित्र वर्णन
•        पत्र लेखन (अनौपचारिक पत्र)
•        अनुच्छे द लेखन
•        विज्ञापन
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LEÇON 1-  COMMENT ÇA VA?
LEÇON 2 - JE M'APPELLE
LEÇON 3-  DANS LA CLASSE
LEÇON 4- JE SUIS
LEÇON 5- FESTIVAL INTERNATIONAL

COMPRÉHENSION ÉCRITE
ÉCRITE
GRAMMAIRE
CULTURE ET CIVILISATION

SECTION A 10

SECTION B 20

SECTION C 30

SECTION D 20
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Ch 1 PATTERNS IN MATHEMATICS
Ch 2 LINES AND ANGLES
Ch 3 NUMBER PLAY
Ch 4 DATA HANDLING AND PRESENTATION
Ch 5 PRIME TIME

15
17
15
16
17
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 5
10
 15
 15
15
15
5
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CHAPTER -1- INTRODUCTION TO CODING
CHAPTER- 2- ALGORITHMS WITH BLOCK CODING
CHAPTER- 3- VARIABLES USING BLOCK CODING

10
10
10

CH-1 THE WONDERFUL WORLD OF SCIENCE
CH-2 DIVERSITY IN THE LIVING WORLD
CH-3 MINDFUL EATING: A PATH TO A HEALTHY BODY
CH-4 EXPLORING MAGNETS
CH-5 MEASUREMENT OF LENGTH AND MOTION
CH-6 MATERIALS AROUND US
CH-7 TEMPERATURE AND IT'S MEASUREMENT (TILL Pg. 129)
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15
15
15
15
15

FRENCH

MATHEMATICS

SCIENCE

SOCIAL SCIENCE

CODING

CH-1 LOCATING PLACES ON THE EARTH
CH-2 OCEANS AND CONTINENTS
CH-3 LANDFORMS AND LIFE
CH- 4 TIMELINES AND SOURCES OF HISTORY
CH-6 THE BEGINNINGS OF INDIAN CIVILIZATION
CH- 7 INDIA'S CULTURAL ROOTS


